
GIRLS BOWLING

DATE:  January 11

LOCATION:  Berks

Wyomissing X

Hamburg X

WYOMISSING SPARTANS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

Mya Bagenstose 94 93 105 292

Anaiah Cercardi 95 80 88 263

0

0

0

189 173 193 555

HAMBURG HAWKS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

Lucas Smith 96 129 119 344

Kaitlyn Gallagher 111 118 151 380

Rebecca Young 155 159 110 424

Shay McCarty 225 159 182 566

Makaylah Ammon 161 206 258 625

748 771 820 2339


